MINOR HOTELS EUROPE & AMERICAS SA

MINOR HOTELS EUROPE & AMERICAS SA

ISIN: ES0161560018

Overview
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Price
4.07 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

o

0.25% (0.01)

ES0161560018
NHH
Tradegate
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
1,769 EUR

IBEX 35

4.06 EUR (770)
4.075 EUR (770)
4.185 EUR
4.185 EUR
4.065 EUR

4.06 EUR
4.14409 EUR

11

4559

3

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0161560018&ID_NOTATION=369597209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0161560018&ID_NOTATION=369597209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01f53997839809365ce920b636c7b3faf2367fa0a54f518c160c33d423db7ebe&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9fd6027eb5f9c1dcb&time=1723332970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaf7fac5cf414f94d7ec4d8a516995eb8333e129d3ad8aed6da123815a22dd89&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e2c41616ad69dad67&time=1723332970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fadfa9977b30ead7348a482972b0a5ca8a7d67d7f3c6fc669fa409af3c3ad32&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9f7d063bfd745f83&time=1723332970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a8c625db1ed34d27139a30bd7cd7bccd4aa236a27adcee37bc1991b3f81104c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bff74c7da4e8f46a&time=1723332970&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=055c9ea0b504dad14d4e470184446ea58719ce6d052a893d360458bc7bf4c59e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0897a151f1a3fe110&time=1723332970&tool=RSC

MINOR HOTELS EUROPE & AMERICAS SA

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:51

Price

4.07 EUR

Difference (] 0.25% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN ES0161560018
Symbol NHH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,769 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.06 EUR (770)
Ask (Ask size) 4.075 EUR (770)
Open 4.185 EUR
High 4.185 EUR
Low 4.065 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.06 EUR
VWAP 4.14409 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11
Trading volume 45.59
Number of trades 3
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.47%  -590% -
Perf (abs.) -0.19 -0.26 -
Beta 0.20 0.14 0.64
Volatility 28.01 23.45 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MINOR HOTELS EUROPE & AMERICAS SA

4.05 EUR (805)
4.12 EUR (318)
4.22 EUR (441)

4.16 EUR (420)
4.77 EUR (2024/05/23)
3.96 EUR (2024/06/27)
4.77 EUR (2024/05/23)
3.80 EUR (2023/11/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 4.07 EUR  0.00 3
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:02 4.05EUR  0.00 3
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 4.05EUR  0.00 2
09
London Stock 2021/03/ 17:57 4.1429 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 02
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:22 4.03 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=369597209
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3710186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337464255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8165540

MINOR HOTELS EUROPE & AMERICAS SA
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Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109715740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109715740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430387
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407831

MINOR HOTELS EUROPE & AMERICAS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

MINOR

HOTELS

Contact Details
MINOR HOTELS EUROPE & AMERICAS

Santa Engracia 120, 7P 28003 Madrid
Telefon: +34 91 451 97 18

Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gabriele Burgio

Alfonso Merry del Val
Gracie

Andre Martinez

Aurelio Izquierdo
Gbémez

Carlos Etxepare
Zugasti

Ignacio Ezquiaga
Dominguez

José de Nadal
Capara

José Ramon Blanco
Balin

Julio César Diaz-
Freijo Cerecedo

Luis Herrando y Prat
de la Riba

Matias Amat Roca

Miguel Rodriguez
Dominguez

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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